
 

The contract is available for public inspection in the Office of the Chief Procurement Officer.  
Please contact rfi@medicaid.ms.gov to obtain a copy.  Contracts may also be obtained via the MS 
Transparency website: www.transparency.ms.gov. 

NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARD 
PERSON-CENTERED TRAINING PROGRAM 

PREAPPROVED VENDOR LIST 
CONTRACT #8200079347 

 
As identified in Executive Order 1362 (July 31, 2015), each agency awarding, renewing, or amending any 
professional or personal services contract reported online pursuant to the Mississippi Accountability and 
Transparency Act of 2008 must also submit by online report an analysis describing the reasons for awarding, 
renewing, or amending the contract. 

Please select appropriate action: 

☒ Awarding         ☐ Renewing         ☐ Amending 

Contractor Name: University of Southern Mississippi, School of Social Work 
 

Period of Performance  March 6, 2025 – March 5, 2026 $242,700.00 
 Contract Total Value Not to Exceed $242,700.00 

 

ANALYSIS DESCRIBING AWARD, RENEWAL OR AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT  
(Include nature, duration and amount): 
 

The contractor will maintain and support the evidence-based Person-Centered Practice practices used 
in DOM’s Home and Community Based Services Waiver Programs, as mandated by the Centers for 
Medicare and Medicaid Services by promoting person-centered care of individuals. The contractor 
was selected in accordance with the “Contracting with Governmental Entity Not Under Purview of 
PPRB” regulation in Section 11.2 of the PPRB OPSCR Rules and Regulations. 

The total contract value is not to exceed $242,700.00.  The overall period of performance for the 
contract is March 6, 2025 – March 5, 2026, with no option to renew.  
 

 
              
Chief Procurement Officer       Date 

March 14, 2025

mailto:rfi@medicaid.ms.gov

